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Lista ordenada

Nome da Escola :

Data final da
candidatura :

Grupo de

Recrutamento:

Ficheiro gerado em :

Agrupamento de Escolas do Sudeste
de Baião

2023-09-07

250 - Educação Musical

08/09/2023

150198

4

6

2

3

4

5

6

22,386

16,000

14,563

13,500

14,000

12,626

9171200029

5060396061

8148020566

8852968202

9779453350

3221776152

Carlos Manuel
Sampaio Fernandes

Carlos Abel Soares
Pinheiro

Celso Diogo Moreira
Meireles

Cristiana Luísa
Soares Monteiro

Eva Soares Teixeira

Viriato Manuel
Ribeiro Carvalho

2331

539

o

63

365

457

16,000

16,000

13,000

13,000

14,000

12,000

Qualificação
Profissional

Qualificação
Profissional

Qualificação
Profissional

Qualificação
Profissional

Habilitação
Própria

Habilitação
Própria

Santa Marinha do Zêzere, 08.09.2023

A Diretora


